
3-PT
## Player FG-FGA FG-FGA FT-FTA Off Def Tot PF PTS A TO Blk Stl Min

Rolando Blackman G 6-10 0-0 0-0 1 3 4 2 12 4 0 0 0 28
Derek Harper G 0-3 0-1 0-2 0 1 1 1 0 7 2 0 1 24
Dirk Nowitzki C 11-22 1-5 6-6 2 8 10 3 29 6 0 2 0 36
Mark Aguirre F 5-9 0-0 1-2 1 3 4 1 11 1 3 0 2 32
Luka Doncic F 10-17 2-5 14-14 1 4 5 3 36 3 1 0 1 36
Shawn Bradley 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 8
Brad Davis 1-1 0-0 0-0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 4
James Donaldson 3-3 0-0 0-0 0 7 7 3 6 0 0 0 0 20
Michael Finley 4-9 0-0 0-0 1 2 3 1 8 2 0 0 0 16
Devin Harris 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 8
Dwight Powell 4-9 0-0 0-0 1 5 6 4 8 6 0 0 1 28
Team 2 3 5 4
Totals 44-86 3-11 21-24 10 39 49 21 112 30 10 4 8 240

3-PT
## Player FG-FGA FG-FGA FT-FTA Off Def Tot PF PTS A TO Blk Stl Min
2 Mitch Richmond G 12-21 3-7 5-5 1 2 3 2 32 1 0 0 0 36
14 Oscar Robertson G 4-7 0-0 3-4 0 1 1 4 11 6 3 0 2 28
15 DeMarcus Cousins C 8-15 1-2 2-2 3 5 8 4 19 3 1 2 0 36
4 Chris Webber F 5-8 0-0 0-0 2 4 6 2 10 2 0 0 0 24
16 Peja Stojakovic F 2-16 1-6 2-2 2 5 7 4 7 3 2 0 1 36
1 Nate Archibald 2-4 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 2 4 3 0 0 0 16
10 Mike Bibby 3-8 0-0 1-1 0 1 1 0 7 3 0 0 1 16
11 Domantas Sabonis 4-9 0-0 2-3 1 10 11 2 10 4 0 0 0 24
13 Doug Christie 1-2 0-1 1-2 1 1 2 2 3 1 1 0 0 12
21 Vlade Divac 1-2 0-0 0-4 1 2 3 0 2 2 1 2 0 12

Team 4 3 7 1 2
Totals 42-92 5-16 16-23 15 34 49 23 105 28 10 4 4 240

DAL DAL DAL SAC SAC SAC
DAL SAC FG 3FG FT FG 3FG FT
25 28 Q1 8-15 1-2 8-8 13-23 1-3 1-2
31 24 56-52 Q2 14-25 1-5 2-2 10-24 1-6 3-5
28 25 84-77 Q3 11-21 1-3 5-7 9-23 2-5 5-9
28 28 Q4 11-25 0-1 6-7 10-22 1-2 7-7

112 105 FINAL 44-86 3-11 21-24 42-92 5-16 16-23
.512 .273 .875 .457 .312 .696

FINAL

SACRAMENTO KINGS (105) Rebounds

Score by Quarters
Q1
Q2

DALLAS MAVERICKS at SACRAMENTO KINGS

Q3

DALLAS MAVERICKS (112) Rebounds

Q4


